
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
4010 Randolph Road 

Silver Spring, MD 20902 
240-777-6870/ FAX # 240-777-6890 

SPRING SOFTBALL 
“C” MONDAY REGIONAL PARK DOUBLE HEADER DIVISION  

      
TEAM #   TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME WORK # 

1 SWAG TIM SERLO 301-252-9015 

2 RVC WALKOFF MICHAEL HUTCHISON 240-620-1780 

3 GOOCH’S PUB JOHN PISANO 301-412-5595 

4 SILLLIES MATT REIDY 301-366-3306 

5 FDA EXPO MICHAEL QUINONES 240-388-0582 

6 A-1 APPRAISALS PAUL D’ANNA 301-4687-2934 

 
SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM FOR 1ST GAME OF DOUBLEHEADER. 

 
Monday, April 21, 2014 (Preliminary roster due) 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 6 OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 5  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 3  OM#3 
 
Monday, April 28, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 2  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 4  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 1  OM#3 
 
Monday , May 5, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 5  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 1  OM#3 
 
Monday, May 12, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 4  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 6 OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 5  OM#3 
 
Monday, May 19, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 6  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 4  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 2  OM#3 
 
Monday, May 26, no games 
 
Monday, June 2, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 2  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 6 vs 4  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 3  OM#3 
 
 
 
HOME RUN RULE: 5 home runs; 1 up 
 
OM = OLNEY MANOR REG. PARK 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, June 2: Final Roster due or no playoffs 
Fax to 240-777-6890 
 
Monday, June 9, 2014 
Make-up date for 1st half of the season 
 
Monday, June 16, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 3  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 6 vs 1  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 5  OM#3 
 
Monday, June 23, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 3  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 6 vs 2  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 4  OM#3 
 
Monday, June 30, 2014  
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 3  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 2  OM#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 1  OM#3 
 
Monday, July 7, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 5  OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 4  OM#4  
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 2  OM#3 
 
 
League Director – Pat Sullivan- 240-777-6893 
patrick.sullivan@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Field Conditions; 240-777-6889 (call after 3pm) 
 
Please email scores to 
patrick.sullivan@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
PLAYOFFS – Aug. 2/3: The Recreation Dept. will determine 
which playoffs level your team belongs to. 
 
Home Run Rule: 5 home runs and 1 up 
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